
From: Sarah Stewart <Sarah.Stewart@stickyfingers.com>
To: John Pownalljpownall@carolina.rr.com

Marcia Adamsmarcia.adams@scdmv.net
Sean McLernonseanmc@stealthsite.com
JT GandolfoJt@dodgelandofcolumbia.com
Mike Langrehrmnlangrehr@bellsouth.net
Steve Osborneosbornes@cofc.edu
Rick Kellyrkelly@gwm.sc.edu
Chad Walldorfchad@stickyfingers.com
Burnie Maybankbmaybank@nexsenpruet.com
Lewis Creellewis.creel@alcoa.com

Date: 7/8/2007 5:13:59 PM
Subject: GEAR

Attachments: 14.Board of Economic Advisors.doc
17.Inactive Funds.doc
12.GEAR Comp Grants.doc
1.Intro for GEAR report.doc

I trust that you all received your draft copies of our committee's report over the weekend. Attached please find several more 
updated documents to add to it. As a reminder, the dial in information for our 10 am call on Monday is 803-896-9993 and 
enter the meeting id number (402626). To add some needed structure to the call, I would ask that we consider taking the 
topics below in the following order -

Items not already approved

State Health Plan 2 items related to prescription drugs (in document)

IRF - Vehicle insurance (in document)

State Fleet Management 2 items (in document)

Boardwide Allocation (attached)

Dormant Funds (attached)

Competitive Grants (attached)

Retirement New intro and discussion of defined Benefit Plan (to be emailed later tonight)

Department of Administration (in document)

Introduction to report (attached)

Other suggestions, language changes, editing, big picture thoughts etc

If you have any questions or concerns please feel to email me or call me on my cell at 843 810-1115. Again, thanks for all of 
your hard work on behalf of the people of South Carolina.

Chad
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